
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= JEFFERSON
FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199003080000
65250

03/08/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES RIVER
FOREST
GARDEN HMS

281 609 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:223 Pg:464
Instr
#:19890123000
022500

199002230000
52920

02/23/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

280 91 13 99 Lot#:333
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR

199002270000
54820

02/27/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES RIVER
FOREST
GARDEN
HOMES

280 415 Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY
LEGAL

199002160000
47530

02/16/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

279 251 13 102 Lot#:10
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

199002160000
47760

02/16/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

279 250 13 102 Lot#:54
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

199002160000
47850

02/16/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

279 252 13 99 Lot#:309
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR

199002160000
48040

02/16/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

279 258 13 102 Lot#:73
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

199003080000
64340

03/08/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

281 703 13 99 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:125 Pg:273
Instr
#:19870415000
123900

Lot#:350
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR



199003080000
65390

03/08/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

281 693 13 99 Lot#:346
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR

199003090000
65860

03/09/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

281 737 13 99 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:125 Pg:273
Instr
#:19870415000
123900

Lot#:322
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR

199002230000
53120

02/23/1990
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

280 100 13 102 Lot#:52
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND


