Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199003080000 65250	03/08/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVER FOREST GARDEN HMS	281	609			Bk Type:REAL Bk:223 Pg:464 Instr #:19890123000 022500	
199002230000 52920	02/23/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	280	91	13	99		Lot#:333 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR
199002270000 54820	02/27/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVER FOREST GARDEN HOMES	280	415				Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY LEGAL
199002160000 47530	02/16/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	279	251	13	102		Lot#:10 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND
199002160000 47760	02/16/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	279	250	13	102		Lot#:54 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND
199002160000 47850	02/16/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	279	252	13	99		Lot#:309 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR
199002160000 48040	02/16/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	279	258	13	102		Lot#:73 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND
199003080000 64340	03/08/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	281	703	13	99	Bk Type:REAL Bk:125 Pg:273 Instr #:19870415000 123900	Lot#:350 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR

199003080000 65390	03/08/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM			EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	281	693	13	99		Lot#:346 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR
199003090000 65860	03/09/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	281	737	13		Bk:125 Pg:273 Instr	Lot#:322 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR
199002230000 53120	02/23/1990 12:00:00	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	280	100	13	102		Lot#:52 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND